1930-1
1931-2
1932-3
1933-4
1934-55
1955-6
1956-7
1957-8
1958-9
1959-60
1960-1
1961-2
1962-3
1963-4
1964-5
1965-6
1966-7
1967-8
1968-9
1969-70
1970-1
1971-2
1972-3
1973-4
1974-5
1975-6
1976-7
1977-8
1978-9
1979-80
1980-1
1981-2
1982-3
1983-4
1984-5
1985-6
1986-7
1987-8
1988-9
1989-90
1990-1
1991-2
1992-3
1993-4
1994-5
1995-6

E.J.Gasper
R.G.Wilton
C.Burden
D.Wyatt

NO COMPETITION
A.Brooks
G.E.Brownsell
J.Walker
D.R.Cox
G.R.Turpin
K.J.Dainton
G.R.Turpin
D.Ingram
B.Spence
F.Degabriele
F.Degabriele
D.Ingram
A.Currall
R.Baxter
D.Smith
E.Deverell
G.Wright
J.C.Stickland
R.Skehan
D.Lord
J.C.Stickland
D.Lord
D.Smith
J.F.S.Griffin
D.Cox
K.W.Langley
C.R.Davis
J.F.S.Griffin
N.Hulbert
C.R.Davis
D.Lord
A.W.Hall
D.Smith
P.J.Mines
C.Coles
S.E.Moon
S.E.Moon
A.Kerr
J.A.Balzan
T.Walker
D.Stephenson

BILLIARDS KO HANDICAP

Y.M.C.A (Oldfield Park)

Y.M.C.A
Weston Institute
Bath Tramways

Ascension
Moravian
St.Phillip's
Oldfield Mens'
Y.M.C.A.
St.Phillip's
Y.M.C.A.
Bathford
Y.M.C.A.
Y.M.C.A.
Y.M.C.A.
Bathford

Christ Church
Weston Institute
Weston Institute
Oldfield Mens'
Horstmans
Moravian
Moravian
Horstmans
Moravian
Horstmans
Weston Institute
Moravian
Horstmans
Stothert & Pitt
Weston Institute
Stothert & Pitt
Weston Institute
Weston Institute
Stothert & Pitt
Civil Service Club
Weston Institute
St.Stephen's
Stothert & Pitt
Civil Service Club
Civil Service Club
St.Stephen's
Civil Service Club
Civil Service Club
Weston Institute

E.L.Collett
F.Davis
R.Trebess
R.G.Bowden

W.Chappell
M.C.Liles
R.Taylor
R.Beale
C.Whitmore
B.Hurley
K.W.Langley
P.Holmes
L.Summers

F.Degabriele
J.Harding
T.Gregory
M.Jones
D.Smith
R.Skehan
K.Moore
K.W.Langley
R.K.Millard
G.Smith
J.F.S.Griffin
D.Cox
J.C.Stickland
K.Moore
G.Smith
W.T.J.Davis
P.J.Mines
D.Smith
A.Watson
L.Knapton
D.Lord
P.G.Rogers
J.A.Balzan
A.Watson
J.A.Balzan
N.Pickford
B.Cunliffe
K.Dalton
E.C.Pitts

Ascension
British Legion
Ascension
Weston Institute

CombeDown
Larkhall Liberal
St.Sephen's
Salisbury Club
Y.M.C.A.
Moravian
Bathford

Civil Service Club
St.Phillip's

Y.M.C.A.

Fire Brigade
Weston Institute
Fire Brigade
Weston Institute
Moravian
Horstmans
Salisbury Club
St.Stephen's
Weston Institute
Moravian
Horstmans
Moravian
Stothert & Pitt
Weston Institute
Civil Service Club
St.Stephen's
Weston Institute
St.Stephen's
Moravian
Stothert & Pitt
St.Stephen's
Civil Service Club
St.Stephen's
Civil Service Club
Moravian

Bath University
St.Stephen's
Civil Service Club



1996-7
1997-8
1998-9
1999-2K
2000-1
2001-2
2002-3
2003-4
2004-5
2005-6
2006-7
2007-8
2008-9
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15

E.Pitts
G.Ford
D.Lord
G.Ford
G.Ford
C.Coles
D.Smith
J.Balzan
D.Smith
C.Coles
T.Walker
D.Smith

M.Alzaid
C.Coles
L.Gunstone
D.Lord
G.Jones
G.Jones

BILLIARDS KO HANDICAP

Civil Service Club
St.Stephen's
BB&SC
St.Stephen's
St.Stephen's
Weston Institute
Weston Institute
Civil Service Club
Weston Institute
Weston Institute
BB&SC

Weston Institute

Chippenham
Weston Institute
St.Joseph's
Salisbury Club
Salisbury Club
Police

E.Pitts

R.F.Jones
R.Lydiard
R.Lydiard
R.Lydiard

G.Ford
D.Lord
D.Lord
N.Mawer
M.Phillips

R.F.Jones
W.Tadd
G.Jones
W.Tadd
P.Pemberton
J.Gomez-Luque

Civil Service
BB&SC

St.Stephen's
St.Stephen's
St.Stephen's

BB&SC
BB&SC
BB&SC
Police
Chippenham

St.Stephen's
Salisbury Club
Salisbury Club
Salisbury Club
St.Joseph's
Somerdale



